Date
SEPTEMBER

9/1/2019
9/2/2019
3-Sep
4-Sep
5-Sep
6-Sep
7-Sep
8-Sep
9-Sep
10-Sep
11-Sep
12-Sep
13-Sep
14-Sep
15-Sep
16-Sep
17-Sep
18-Sep
19-Sep
20-Sep
21-Sep
22-Sep
23-Sep
24-Sep
25-Sep
26-Sep
27-Sep
28-Sep
29-Sep
30-Sep

Time

7:30
8:30
10:45
8:30
8:00
8:30
8:00
10:30
6:45
7:45
8:30
7:30
8:00
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:00
8:15
9:30
8:15
8:00
7:15
8:00
8:30
9:00
8:45
9:00
7:45
7:45
7:45

Wicket

East

80%
30%
75%
0%
0%
0%
0%
50%
50%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Gates
West

East

0% CLOSED
0% CLOSED
0% CLOSED
0% OPEN

0% CLOSED
0% CLOSED
0% CLOSED
0% CLOSED
0% CLOSED

0% OPEN
0% OPEN
0% OPEN
0% OPEN
0% OPEN
0% OPEN
0% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN
100% OPEN

Slide

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPOEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

West

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Slide

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

CLOSED
CLOSEWD
CLOSED
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

WATER

LEVEL

776.58
776.55
776.57
776.61
776.51
776.57
776.58
776.57
776.54
776.64

776.6
776.62
776.64
776.68
776.77
776.89
776.95
776.96
776.93
776.91
776.84
776.82
776.89
776.91
776.98
777.07

777.1
777.16
777.32
777.48



	Sheet1

